INDIAN SCHOOL MUSCAT
PO Box: 2470, Ruwi, P.C. 112
Sultanate of Oman

27™ January 2020
CIRCULAR TO ALL PARENTS OF CLASS X

Dear Parent,

Our Class X students will be supported through WEBINAR, an online support tool as a part of JiTT
initiative during the study holidays. It is a live interactive session during which students can sign in and
ask their doubts with the subject experts during the time allotted for the same as per the given schedule.

They may use the given link to log in. http://ismoman.com/media/ISOVLELOGIN.mp4

With regards,
/ ' VWM
~ Qo

Dr Ra umar Chauhan skalin Gonsalves

Principal Vice Principal

CLASS: X
Subject & Date of Exam Date and Time of Webinar Class Name of the Teacher
French Thursday, 20/02 /2020

Saturday , 22/02/2020

11:00 a.am. - 12:00 noon

Ms. Vidya Jeffrey

Malayalam
Monday, 24/02/2020

Sunday, 23/02/2020
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon

Mr. Krishnadas P.

Wednesday, 04/03/2020

11:45 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. - Chemistry
12:30 p.m. - 01:15 p.m. - Biology

English Tuesday, 25/02/2020
Wednesday, 26/02/2020 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon " Ms. Sherida DeSouza
Hindi Thursday, 27/02/2020
Saturday,29/02/2020 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Mr. Sudhakar Tripati
Tuesday, 03/03/2020
Science 11:00 a.m. - 11:45 a.m. - Physics Ms. Meera Praveen

Ms. Malika Shahid
Ms. Parvathy Manohar

Mathematics
Thursday, 12/03/2020

Tuesday, 10/03/2020
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon
Wednesday, 11/03/2020
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon

Ms. Smitha James

Ms. Beena Vineeth

Social Science
Wednesday, 18/03/2020

Monday, 16/03/2020
12:00 Noon -1:00 pm - Geography
01:00 pm - 2:00 p.m. - History & DP

Mr. Vikram Singh
Mr. Gangadhara Naik

Social Science
Wednesday, 18/03/2020

Tuesday, 17/03/2020
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon -Geography
12:00 noon - 1:00 p.m. - History & Eco

Ms. Harpreet Kaur
Mr. Gangadhara Naik




